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50 Farfalla

Treviso, Venerdi 01/07/2016 ore 11:33
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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BIZZOTTO BRAIAN
BENIN MARCO
GIBBIN MATTEO
MILANESI MARCO
BRESCIA LEONARDO
BRESCIA DAVIDE
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Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 DI DOMENICO RICCARDO
2 2 5 MENEGALDO LORENZO
3 8 6 VEGRO MICHELE
4 1 5 BENETTINICHOLAS
5 1 3 VIANELLO MATTIA
6 1 6 SPADOTTO FEDERICO
7 1 7 TONETTO GIANMARCO
8 3 6 SICURO FREDERICK
9 1 2 CANOVA EDOARDO
0 2 6 MAZZURANA MATTEO
1 2 4 VENDRAMINETTO LEONARDO
12 5 2 SORGON MANUEL
13 2 8 DESENZANIALBERTO
14 1 1 VISINTIN ALESSANDRO
15 3 2 BEVAN MATTHEW
16 3 4 FORMENTIN ANGELO
17 2 7 BRUSHTULLI GABRIEL
18 2 3 ANZANELLO FRANCESCO
18 1 8 DAVANZO MATTEO
20 3 5 NARDOTTO EDOARDO
21 2 2 ALBERTILUCA
22 6 6 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE
23 5 1 SINJARITEODOR
24 3 7 BESTER DIVAN
24 3 3 BONOMIDIEGO
26 2 1 TONELLOTTO MATTIA
27 5 4 PAROLIN FRANCESCO
28 4 3 BATTILANA FILIPPO
29 3 1 GUMUS EMRULLAH
30 4 6 ADAMO MANUEL
31 4 7 TANGREDI FRANCESCO
32 6 5 BARBATO GIULIO
33 7 4 DAN FEDERICO
34 5 6 ZANOTTO LEONARDO
35 4 4 SCARPA MATTIA
36 3 8 VISENTIN ENRICO
37 6 8 IOVINE STEFANO
38 4 2 SARTORI FRANCESCO
39 5 5 NOVELLO GIULIO
40 4 1 SIGNORETTO FILIPPO
41 6 2 CASAROTTO MARCO
42 4 8 BINOTTO SIMONE
43 5 8 YLDIZ CELAL BUGRA
4 7 5 ROSA MATTEO
45 6 1 GALLINARO ALESSANDRO
46 7 3 GHEZZO DAVIDE
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Anno
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2" Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

SOUTH AFRICAN TEAM
HYDROS

ADRIA NUOTO

SPORT & FITNESS
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
PIAVE NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD
KUMA

Rappr. PADOVANUOTO
Rappr. ROSA’

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

SOGEIS SWIM TEAM
HYDROS

SOUTH AFRICAN TEAM
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SOGEIS SWIM TEAM
HYDROS

PIAVE NUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA
AQUAPOLIS

LEOSPORT

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SOUTH AFRICAN TEAM
SPORT & FITNESS
AQUAPOLIS

ANTARES NUOTO
LEOSPORT

TURKISH TEAM

KUMA

AQUAREA VICENZA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
ADRIA NUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
STILELIBERO SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
LEOSPORT
STILELIBERO SSD
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
AQUAREA VICENZA
AQUAREA VICENZA
TURKISH TEAM
MANIAGO NUOTO
HYDROS

Rappr. ROSA'

Rappr. ROSA’
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

Foglion. 1
01/07/2016

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:26.50
00:26.95
00:26.98
00:27.39
00:27.47
00:27.57
00:27.78
00:27.93
00:27.98
00:28.02
00:28.33
00:28.36
00:28.62
00:28.70
00:28.71
00:28.76
00:28.80
00:28.87
00:28.87
00:28.89
00:28.98
00:29.10
00:29.29
00:29.32
00:29.32
00:29.46
00:29.57
00:29.71
00:29.75
00:29.90
00:30.03
00:30.05
00:30.17
00:30.28
00:30.36
00:30.49
00:30.65
00:30.70
00:30.72
00:31.01
00:31.06
00:31.14
00:31.45
00:31.47
00:31.49
00:31.55
00:31.77
00:31.86
00:31.89
00:32.15
00:32.34
00:32.77

Pti

10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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VENDRAMIN EUGENIO
LANZONE MANUEL
KARABULUT METEHAN
DA PRA RINALDO

DE LEO GIACOMO

2" Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

2001
2002
2000
2002
2002

AQUAREA VICENZA
AQUAREA VICENZA
TURKISH TEAM
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
STELLA MARINA

Foglio n. 2
01/07/2016

00:33.08
00:33.45
00:33.75
00:33.88
00:36.73

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

